
Date 

1 

2 

3 

4 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

7 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

TOTAL 

JULY 

HD 

SUNDAY 

FD 

FD 

FD 

FD 

FD 

HD 

SUNDAY 

FD 

FD 

Induction 
Programme of 

UG- I Sem 

FD 

FD 

HD 

SUNDAY 

FD 

FD 

FD 
FD 

FD 

HD 

SUNDAY 

Class Start UG 
- III & V 

PG - III Sem 
FD 

FD 

FD 

MIDNAPORE COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS), MIDNAPORE 
Academic Calendar for the Session 2023 - 2024 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR 1ST, 3RD & 5TH (ODD) SEMESTER (UG& PG) 

FD 

Muharram 

SUNDAY 

FD 

24 

AUGUST 

FD 

FD 

FD 

FD 

H 

HD � HALF DAY 

SUNDAY 

FD 

FD 

FD 

FD 

FD 

HD 

SUNDAY 

FD 

Independence 
Day 

FD 

FD 

FD 

HD 

SUNDAY 

FD 

FD 

FD 

FD 

FD 

HD 

SUNDAY 

FD 

FD 

Rakhi Bandhan 

1st Internal of 
UG-I, III &V 

Sem and PG- III 
Sem 

25 

SEPTEMBER 

Do 

Do 

SUNDAY 

FD 

FD 

Janmasthami 

FD 

FD 

HD 

SUNDAY 

FD 

FD 

FD 

FD 

FD 

HD 

SUNDAY 

FD 

FD 

FD 

FD 

FD 

HD 

SUNDAY 

FD 

FD 

FD 

Fateha-Dwaz 
Daham 

University 
Foundation 

Day 

HD 

23 

0CTOBER 

SUNDAY 

Birthday of 
Gandhiji 

FD 

FD 

FD 

FD 

HD 

SUNDAY 

FD 

FD 

FD 

FD 

FD 

-Do 

Mahalaya 

SUNDAY 

FD 

FD 
-Do 

Puja Holidays 
Starts 

-Do 
-Do 

-Do 

SUNDAY 

-Do 

-Do 

-Do 
-Do 
-Do 

-Do 

SUNDAY 

-Do 

-Do 

12 + 1 

NOVEMBER 

FD � FULL DAY 

Puja Holidays 

-Do 

-Do 

-Do 

SUNDAY 

-Do 

-Do 

-Do 

-Do 

VONONO 

-Do 

-Do 

SUNDAY 

-Do 

-Do 

-Do 

-Do 

FD 

HD 

-Do 
SUNDAY 

Chhat Puja 

Jagaddhatri Puja 

FD 

FD 

FD 

HD 

SUNDAY 

Birthday of Guru Nanak 
2nd Internal of UG-I III 

&V Sem and PG - III 
Sem 

-Do 

-Do 
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